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Display Name Website
V = Virtual
S = Supporting

Adam J. Ridley www.blakeallwood.com
Adora Michaels adoramichaels.com
Alex Irvine alex-irvine.com
Alex Jennings www.alexjennings.net
Alisa Wood-Walters
Allen Batson
Allen Stroud allenstroud.com
Allison Stein AllisonStein.com
Alyc Helms, aka M.A. Carrick www.alychelms.com
Alyssa Lomuscio
Amelia Brunskill
Amy Avery averyames.com
Andrea Martinez Corbin amcorbin.com
Andrea Stewart www.andreagstewart.com
Angela Wilson arwillson.com V
Ann Marie Rudolph
Ann Marie Wilson (aka Lynn Ericson)www.lostinthewoodpress.com
Annaliese Mayette
Anne C. Perry
Anya Martin www.anyamartin.com
Arin Komins
Aspen Junge
Barbara Cottrell https://barbaracottrell.com
Barbara E. Hill barbaraehill.com
Barbara Randall Kesel
Benjamin Sparrow
Beth Carlberg https://www.hauntedlibrary.org
Beth Marble
Beth Zipser
Betsy Dornbusch https://betsydornbusch.com
Bev Geddes
Bill Capossere fantasyliterature.com V
Bill Hodgson S
Bill Parker
Bob Clark
Bob Dundes
Bobbi Meserole
Bradley H Sinor
Brandon Crilly http://brandoncrilly.com
Brandon Ketchum www.brandonketchum.com
Brandon McNulty brandonmcnulty.com
Brenda Carre brendacarre.com
Brenda Cooper www.brenda-cooper.com
Brenda W. Clough www.brendaclough.net
Brian Maddux-Creech
C. S. E. Cooney https://csecooney.com
Carl Millitello
Carla Dundes

http://www.blakeallwood.com
http://alex-irvine.com
http://www.alexjennings.net
http://allenstroud.com
http://www.alychelms.com/
http://www.anyamartin.com/
http://www.brandonketchum.com/
http://brandonmcnulty.com/
http://brendacarre.com/
http://www.brenda-cooper.com/
http://www.brendaclough.net
https://csecooney.com
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Carlos Hernandez
Carol Doms
Carrie Callahan carriecallahan.com
Cary Meriwether
Catherine Lundoff www.catherinelundoff.net V
Chip Hitchcock
Chris Logan Edwardds
Chris M. Arnone chrisarnone.com
Chris Marble 
Chris Young
Christie Yant www.inkhaven.net
Christine Amsden www.christineamsden.com
Christine Taylor-Butler
Chuck Gatlin
Cody Wyatt Hicks
Colin Alexander www.afictionado.com
Craig Macbride
Crystal Bechler https://epicfantasywriting931368795.wordpress.com/
Cynthia Erb
D.G. Valdron denvaldron.com
Dale Hanes
Dan Rempel danrempelillustration.com
Dana Hayward
Darrell Schweitzer
Dave Smeds
Davey Snyder
David Boop www.davidboop.com
David D. Levine https://www.daviddlevine.com
David Holden
David Hopkins https://thatdavidhopkins.com
David Humphrey
David Means
David O. Engelstad
Dean Wells dean-wells.com
Deb Fulton
Debi Chowdhury
Deborah Millitello
Dennis Danvers www.dennisdanvers.com
Diana Thayer
Diane Silver www.dianesilver.net
Donald McCarthy www.donaldmccarthy.com
Donna J. W. Munro www.donnajwmunro.com
Donna J. W. Munro
Donna Rankin
Donna Ring
Donna-Glee Williams www.DonnaGleeWilliams.com
Dorothy Sklarsky-Domitz  
Doug Ellis
Doug Light
E. C. Ambrose

http://chrisarnone.com
https://epicfantasywriting931368795.wordpress.com/
http://denvaldron.com/
http://www.davidboop.com
http://www.dennisdanvers.com
http://www.donaldmccarthy.com
http://www.donnajwmunro.com
http://www.DonnaGleeWilliams.com/
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E.A. Brenner https://eabrenner.com
Eileen Gunn https://eileengunn.com/
El Valencic
Eleanor Arnason
Elijah Kinch Spector https://elijahkinchspector.com/
Elise Stephens www.EliseStephens.com
Elizabeth Bear www.elizabethbear.com
Elizabeth Hawxhurst
Ellen Klages www.ellenklages.com
Elspeth Kovar
Emily Domitz  
Emily McKinney
Erik Grove www.erikgrove.com
Erik M Johnson erikmjohnson.net
Erik Secker https://www.bourbonpenn.com
Erika Thomenius
Erin K. Channell
Erin S. Bales
Esther Friesner
Eugen Bacon eugenbacon.com V
Evan Braun
Evonne Tsang
Fiona Moore www.adoctorofmanythings.com V
Fran Wilde Franwilde.net
Franklin Coleman www.franklincoleman.com
Gary K Wolfe
Gay Haldeman
Gerald Brandt http://geraldbrandt.com
Gillian Polack https://gillianpolack.com/ V
Gini Koch www.ginikoch.com
Ginny Smith www.virginiasmith.org
Giselle Anatol https://sfcenter.ku.edu/
Glen Engel-Cox www.engel-cox.com
Glennis LeBlanc www.themissingvolume.com
Gloria Magid
Gordon Van Gelder
Greg Ketter dreamhavenbooks.com
Gregory A. Wilson www.gregoryawilson.com V
Ian Drury
Ingrid Neilson
J. L. Doty https://www.jldoty.com/
J.D. Popham https://jdpopham.substack.com V
J.H. Fleming www.jhfleming.net
Jacob Sarvela
Jaeben Watkinson
James Loehr
James Young
Jared Shurin
Jason Sizemore
Jeanine Gray Swanson

https://eabrenner.com
https://eileengunn.com/
http://www.ellenklages.com/
http://www.erikgrove.com
http://erikmjohnson.net
http://eugenbacon.com
http://www.adoctorofmanythings.com
http://Franwilde.net
http://www.franklincoleman.com/
http://geraldbrandt.com/
http://www.virginiasmith.org/
https://sfcenter.ku.edu/
http://www.themissingvolume.com/
http://dreamhavenbooks.com/
https://jdpopham.substack.com
http://www.jhfleming.net/
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Jeff Baker https://authorjeffbaker.com/ S
Jeff Ford https://www.well-builtcity.com/
Jeff Orth
Jenna Hanchey www.jennahanchey.com
Jennie Faries
Jennifer Brinn http://jennifer-brinn.com
Jennifer White
Jenny Rae Rappaport https://www.jennyrae.com
Jeremy M. F. Lassen
Jeremy R Billingsley www.sleyhouse.com
Jeriann Peterson
Jesse J. Holland www.jessejholland.com
Jill Engel-Cox
Jim Murray
JM (Jen) Landels pulpliterature.com
Jo Fletcher
Joe Berlant
Joe Haldeman joe haldeman.com
Joe Monti sagapress.com
Joe Smith
Joel Phillips
Joel Zakem
JOHN C TIBBETTS
JOhn Davis
John Day
John Joseph Adams www.johnjosephadams.com
John Kessel https://johnjosephkessel.wixsite.com/kessel-website
Jon Voss
Josh Rountree www.joshrountree.com
Joshua Palmatier www.joshuapalmatier.com
Judy Simon V
Juli Rew julianarew.com
Julie Humphrey
Karen Doty
Karen Fishwick www.hwsevents.co.uk
Kari Sperring
Kat Weaver
Kate Heartfield www.kateheartfield.com V
Kate Peacock
Kathryn Yelinek kathrynyelinek.com V
Kathy Hedges
Keith Hufford
Keith Stokes https://keith-stokes.pixels.com/
Kelley Eskridge kelleyeskridge.com
Ken Amos
Ken Keller
Ken Nahigian S
Kevin A Davis www.kevinarthurdavis.com
Kevin James
Kim Saxon

https://authorjeffbaker.com/
https://www.well-builtcity.com/
http://www.jennahanchey.com
http://jennifer-brinn.com/
https://www.jennyrae.com
http://www.jessejholland.com
http://sagapress.com
https://johnjosephkessel.wixsite.com/kessel-website
http://www.joshrountree.com
http://www.joshuapalmatier.com
http://www.hwsevents.co.uk
http://www.kateheartfield.com
http://kelleyeskridge.com
http://www.kevinarthurdavis.com/
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Kimberly Sharp
Kirsten Nelson
Kitka Wiener Vojkovska
Kyleen Valleaux
Lana Wood Johnson lanawoodjohnson.com
Lance Cottrell http://cyberskulduggery.com
Larry Clough
Latonya Frank
Laura Anne Gilman www.lauraannegilman.net
Laura J. Kelly
Laura Lancaster
Laurel Winter
Lauren Raye Snow https://rayedraws.com/
Laurie Toby Edison laurietobyediosn.net
Leah Ning https://www.leahning.com
Leon Perniciaro https://www.leonperniciaro.com
Leonard Wilson www.lostinthewood.net
Lettie Prell http://lettieprell.com/
Linda McAllister
Linda Shipley
Linda Stokes
Lindsey Stanford
Lisa Bellamy www.lisabellamypoet.com V
Lisa Freitag
Liz Crefin
Liz Gooch
Louise Marley/Louisa Morgan www.louisemarley.com
Lucienne Diver www.knightagency.net
Luke Elliott www.lukeelliottauthor.com
M.C. Chambers https://mc-chambers.com/
Madeleine E. Robins www.madeleinerobins.com
Margene Bahm
Maria Von Buhr
Marie Bilodeau www.mariebilodeau.com
Marie Brennan www.swantower.com
Marie Croke
Marion Dilbeck
Mark Boeder
Mark Freeman
Mark Sumner
Mark W Richards
Mark W. Tiedemann www.marktiedemann.com
Mary G. Thompson marygthompson.com
Matt Light
Matthew Kressel https://www.matthewkressel.net
Matthew LaWall-Shane
Megan Bannen www.meganbannen.com
Melissa Sanchez
Michael Allen Kingsley
Michael J. Walsh

http://lanawoodjohnson.com
https://rayedraws.com/
http://www.louisemarley.com/
http://www.lukeelliottauthor.com
http://www.madeleinerobins.com
http://www.swantower.com/
http://www.marktiedemann.com
https://www.matthewkressel.net
http://www.meganbannen.com
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Michael Stearns www.upstartcrowliterary.com
Michelle Sagara http://michellesagara.com
Mike Douglas
Mike Zipser
Naben Ruthnum V
Nancy Greene ndg@ndglaw.com
Nancy Jane Moore http://nancyjanemoore.com/
Nayad Monroe
Neil Citrin www.nkcitrin.com
Neil Flinchbaugh
Nevenah Smith
Nicola Griffith nicolagriffith.com
Nikki Rossignol McCoy Ndrossignol.com
Nina Kiriki Hoffman
Opeshum Patroz V
P. Eric Von Buhr
Paige L. Christie https://paigelchristie.com
Pat Hauldren (Alley) pathauldren.com
Pat Murphy www.patmurphy.net
Patrick Swenson patrickswenson.net
Paula Morris
Peter Halasz
Phil Janowski twitter.com/spiral_ghost
Phil Nanson
Philip Davis
Phillip Drayer Duncan phillipdrayerduncan.com
Rachel Neumeier rachelneumeier.com
Rebecca Harris https://www.rebeccajharris.net
Rebecca Roland
Rebecca Wynick Rebecca Wynick.com
Remy Nakamura
Rena Mason www.RenaMason.Ink
Renee Babcock
Renee Stern
Rhiannon/R.Z. Held https://rhiannonheld.com
Rich Horton rrhorton.blogspot.com
Rich McAllister
Rich Warren
Richard F Dutcher
Riley Young
Rita Oakes www.ritaoakes.com
Rob Chilson www.robchilson.name
Robert Domitz  
Robert K. Wiener grantbooks.com
Robert Oliver
Robert R. Taylor
Robert Roehm
Ronya McCool
Rosemary Claire smith https://rcwordsmith.com/
Rosemary Williams www.rosemarywilliamsauthor.com

http://www.upstartcrowliterary.com/
http://michellesagara.com
mailto:ndg@ndglaw.com
http://www.nkcitrin.com/
http://nicolagriffith.com
http://Ndrossignol.com
https://paigelchristie.com
http://pathauldren.com/
http://twitter.com/spiral_ghost
http://phillipdrayerduncan.com/
https://www.rebeccajharris.net
http://grantbooks.com/
http://www.rosemarywilliamsauthor.com/
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Ruchell Batson
Russ Nickel www.rknickel.com
Ruth Lichtwardt
Sally Wiener Grotta yes -- www.SallyWienerGrotta.com
Sam J. Miller samjmiller.com
Sam W. Pisciotta www.silo34.com
Santiago Márquez Ramos https://www.santiagomarquezramos.com/
Sara Tompson
Sarah Beth Durst http://www.sarahbethdurst.com
Sarah Stegall Http://www.munchkyn.com
Saytchyn Maddux-Creech
Scott Edelman http://scottedelman.com
Scott Lynch
Scott Swanson
Scott Zrubek
Seth Swanson wordkeeperalpha.com
Shannon Blake Skelton, PhD https://www.shannonblakeskelton.com/
Sharon Shinn sharonshinn.net
Shayne Easson shayneeasson.com
Sheila Hartney
Sheila Strickland
Sheila Williams asimovs.com
Sheril Bogenrief
Sofia Young
Stacey Cochran https://filmfreeway.com/StaceyCochran
Stephen Plagal
Steve Saffel
Steven H Silver summerhanford.com V
Susan Forest speculative-fiction.ca
Susan Shell Winston
Susan Shell Winston NewMyths.com
Susan Sinor
Susie Williamson www.susiewilliamson.blog V
T. K. Rex tkrex.wtf
Tanya Holthouse
Teddy Harvia tharvia.com
Terry Matz
Thea Hutcheson
Therese Pieczynski
Tim Dobson
Tim W Burke TimWBurke.com
Tina Connolly tinaconnolly.com
Tom Hanlon
Tom Meserole
Tom Underberg
Tom West
Tracey Abla
Tracy S.Morris http://www.tracysmorris.com
Travis Creason
Trevor Williamson

http://samjmiller.com
http://www.silo34.com
https://www.santiagomarquezramos.com/
http://Http://www.munchkyn.com
http://scottedelman.com
http://wordkeeperalpha.com
https://www.shannonblakeskelton.com/
http://asimovs.com
https://filmfreeway.com/StaceyCochran
http://speculative-fiction.ca/
http://NewMyths.com
http://tinaconnolly.com/
http://www.tracysmorris.com/
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Usman T. Malik www.usmanmalik.org
Veronica Rogucki
Vic Peterson https://www.vicpeterson.com/
Vince Liaguno www.VinceLiaguno.com
W. A. Thomasson
W. L. Bolm
Walter Jon Williams walterjonwilliams.net
Warren Buff
Wendi Swidler
William Chamberlain
William Domitz  
William Ledbetter williamledbetter.com
Wole Talabi https://wtalabi.wordpress.com/ V

www.zombiesneedbrains.com

http://www.usmanmalik.org
https://www.vicpeterson.com/
http://www.VinceLiaguno.com
http://walterjonwilliams.net/
http://williamledbetter.com/
https://wtalabi.wordpress.com/
http://www.zombiesneedbrains.com

